Podkarpacka Liga Plywacka Dzieci - Ill runda jesien 2011

Ropczyce, 3.12.2011

Konkurencja 10
2011-12-03 - 11:25

Chtopcéw, 200m zmienny

10 lat i mtodsi
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja

=

MAJEWSKI Woijciech
WCISLO Kacper
MALEC Mikotaj
MARECKI Oskar
CIEPIELOWSKI Mateusz
POKRYWKA Hubert
JANIK Szymon
PUDYSZ tukasz
KASEK Kacper
STANCZYK Kacper
KAWA Kacper

POOONOORAWDN

e

Rok ur.

01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Czas

UKS FOXBALL Rzeszéw 3:02.84
UKS FOXBALL Rzeszow  3:03.07
MKS IKAR Mielec 3:31.48
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wolg 32.46
MUKP FALA Ropczyce 3:36.41
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wol2:37.10
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wol2t38.71
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wol2t40.02

MKS IKAR Mielec 3:49.67
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wol2:59.16
CSTR Strzyzéw 3:59.49

Pkt.

227
226
146
144
136
135
132
130
114
101
101
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